iISC GmbH

Customer Service

Eschenstral3e 6 Telephone: +49 9951 959 3019
94405 Landau/lsar Email: info@isc-gmbh.info

Cordless Multi Purpose Spreader Article number: 3415430
GE-SR 18/22 Li-Solo Ident number: 21013

18 F 21 |
|t / g_@zg , 2 § 20
12 ,I \ e ! Lﬁ%-ﬁﬂlﬂﬁs 85 |1[§Eiv i
\_\ L e é " g
i 184 .~
905\ | \{ b g
U %

A i1 H—|T2

= -I::?g
P ot

196—

For more information, go to www.isc-gmbh.info



Pos |[Art. Ident number Product Name Pos [Art. Ident number Product Name

029 341543001029 |00000 battery slot cover flap 165 |341543001165 |00000 screw ST3.6 x 16
099 |341543001099 |00000 color box 166 |341543001166 |00000 return spring

101 |341543001101 00000 attachment screw M3 x 9 167 |341543001167 00000 magnet

102 | 341543001102 | 00000 lock-off button 168 341543001168 | 00000 case cover axis
103 [341543001103 | 00000 return spring 169 |341543001169 00000 pressure spring
104 |341543001104 |00000 operating lever 170 |341543001170 |00000 spread box

105 [341543001105 |00000 actuat.-mech. sw/spread-slider 171 | 341543001171 |00000 contact protective cover
106 |341543001106 |00000 bolt 172 |341543001172 | 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
107 [341543001107 | 00000 return spring 173 | 341543001173 | 00000 gear housing

108 |341543001108 | 00000 adjusting knob 174 341543001174 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
109 |341543001109 00000 operating lock 175 |341543001175 00000 gear cover

110 |341543001110 |00000 spring 176 [341543001176 |00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
111 [341543001111 |00000 spreader material slider 177 |341543001177 |00000 housing base

112 |341543001112 00000 screw ST3.9 x 8 178 (341543001178 |00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
113 | 341543001113 | 00000 slider handle 179 341543001179 00000 cord grip

114 |341543001114 | 00000 return spring 180 341543001180 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
115 | 341543001115 | 00000 bowden cable A 183 341543001183 | 00000 cable PCB to motor
116 |341543001116 |00000 bowden cable B 184 (341543001184 00000 contacts

117 |341543001117 |00000 fixing nut M6 185 |341543001185 |00000 battery guiding plate
118 [341543001118 |00000 cord grip 186 |341543001186 |00000 screw ST3.9 x 15
119 |341543001119 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15 187 341543001187 | 00000 fixing plate

120 |341543001120 |00000 deflection bolt 188 341543001188 | 00000 plastic fitting

121 |341543001121 | 00000 adjustment plate 189 341543001189 00000 distance disc

123 |341543001123 | 00000 spread wheel 190 (341543001190 |00000 cap nut M6

124 |341543001124 | 00000 shaft 191 |341543001191 00000 bearing bush B
125 [341543001125 |00000 bearing bush A 192 | 341543001192 |00000 cap nut M6

126 | 341543001126 | 00000 grit whirl 194 341543001194 00000 splay support foot
127 |341543001127 | 00000 screw ST3.5 x 14 195 (341543001195 |00000 lock plug continous mode
128 |341543001128 | 00000 screw St4 x 16 196 341543001196 00000 screw ST4.2 x 13
129 341543001129 |00000 gear wheel 197 (341543001197 |00000 standard washer
130 |341543001130 |00000 distance disc 198 (341543001198 |00000 standard washer
131 [341543001131 |00000 bearing bush C 201 [341543001201 |00000 locating screw St4 x 16
132 |341543001132 | 00000 double pinion 905 341543001905 00010 Complete Engine Assembly
133 |341543001133 | 00000 distance disc 921 341543001921 | 00010 Electronic Control Assembly
134 |341543001134 | 00000 bearing bush

135 |341543001135 |00000 axis

136 |341543001136 | 00000 wheel right

137 |341543001137 | 00000 retaining ring

138 |341543001138 | 00000 standard washer

139 |341543001139 | 00000 wheel left

140 |341543001140 00000 retaining ring

141 |341543001141 |00000 standard washer

142 |341543001142 | 00000 wheel caps

143 |341543001143 | 00000 spreader frame

144 341543001144 | 00000 attachment screw ST4.2 x 13

145 |341543001145 | 00000 attachment half A

146 |341543001146 | 00000 attachment half B

147 |341543001147 | 00000 screw

148 341543001148 | 00000 attachment half A

149 341543001149 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15

150 |341543001150 |00000 attachment half B

151 |341543001151 | 00000 push grip A

152 | 341543001152 | 00000 push grip B

153 |341543001153 | 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15

154 |341543001154 | 00000 attachment tube right

155 |341543001155 |00000 screw M6 x 34

156 | 341543001156 | 00000 attachment half A

157 | 341543001157 | 00000 screw ST3.9 x 15

158 |341543001158 | 00000 attachment tube left

159 341543001159 |00000 screw M6 x 34

160 |341543001160 |00000 attachment half B

161 |341543001161 |00000 screw ST3.9 x 15

162 [341543001162 | 00000 tube support

163 | 341543001163 | 00000 screw ST4.2 x 13

For more information, go to www.isc-gmbh.info




Article number: 341543001905

Complete Engine Assembly Ident number: 00010

Pos |[Art. Ident number Product Name
026 |341543001026 |00000 DC brush-type motor

For more information, go to www.isc-gmbh.info



Article number: 341543001921

Electronic Control Assembly Ident number: 00010

Spare parts
Pos |[Art. Ident number Product Name
122 341543001122 |00000 micro switch
182 |341543001182 |00000 junct. cable switch/motor/PCB
199 341543001199 |00000 control PCB

For more information, go to www.isc-gmbh.info



